	科目
	语 文
	数学
	英语
	物 理
	生 物
	化 学
	地 理
	政治
	历 史
	体育
	音乐 舞蹈
	科 学
	美 术
	校 医
	语 训
	幼师
	合计

	普通高中
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	3

	初中
	3
	2
	5
	6
	2
	3
	1
	1
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	25

	小学
	10
	6
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5（乒乓球
特长2人，
足球特长1人，
健美操特长1人）
	3（舞蹈专
业1人，器乐
专业2人）
	3
	2
	1
	 
	 
	32

	幼儿园
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	4
	5

	特殊教育
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2
	 
	2

	合计
	13（初中设
硕士研究生
专供职位2个
	8(初中设
硕士研究
生专供
职位2个)
	8(初中硕
士研究生
专供3个)
	6（硕士研
究生专供
职位1个）
	2
	3（硕士研究
生专供职
位1个）
	1
	    1
	1
	7（初中设
硕士研究生
专供职位1个)
	3
	3
	3
	2
	2
	4
	67


